5. ARRIVO - CUP 2010 in Buchholz

1. BSC Nordheide

Kakenstorfer SV
.27. und 28.Marz 2010

Schiitzenklasse

22A  Keib,Heiko

15A  Iggena,Jan

16C  Witt, Thomas

16D  Pautke,Nils

22B  Kreher,Fritjof

3C  Rohmann,Thorsten
12C  Jasper,Olaf

19D  Felsky,Marco
10D  Moghaddan,Hamid
. 4D Miihlenberg,Veit
. 9B Reich,Andreas

. 23C  Schoning,Jochen
. 3B Rauther,Axel

. 3D Weide,Andreas

. 13B  Kaminski,Jens

. 22C  Kraas,Ramon

. 1B Pfaffimo

. 15D  GroRmann,Jan
19. 17C  Jaster,Sven
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Damenklasse

23B  Reinecke,Caren

9A  Akcakaya,Cicek
11C  Nordmeyer,Britta
8D  Caspary Nicole
10B  Kuhne,Tanja

22D Jasper,Jennifer

. 17A  Felsky Seer,Martina
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Schiilerklasse A

9B  Leopold,Patrick

7C  Hahn,Ruven

7D Berndt,Bryan

9A  Beering,Fin-Hendrik
8B Ldoffler,Christoph

8A  Schmidt,Tim

7B Blecker,Martin
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weibl. Schiilerklasse A

1. 8D  Freiwald,Cynthia
Schiilerklasse B

1. 11C Weide Lukas
2. 11A  Kubin,Tom

Schiilerklasse C
1. 12C Beering,Mark
2. 12B  Bemd,Bjérn
3. 13C Klein,Ole
Schiilerklasse C weibl.
1. 12A  Blecker,Anna
Jugendklasse
1. 4C  Menzel,Soren
2. 5B Lohmann,Daniel
3. 4A  Wendorf,Erik
4, 5A  Nacker,Florian

Juniorenklasse B

1. 6D  Jacob,Eike
2. 5D Kahle-Geist,Gerrit

Juniorenklasse weibl. B

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.10

SV Dauelsen
BSG-Osterholz-Scharmbeck
SV Jeersdorf

TSV Holm

NJK Hannover

HBG

HBG

JSC Ratzeburg

HBG

Todtglisinger SV

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport
HBG

1.BSC Nordheide

BS Schwerte

SV Hausbruch

SV Jeersdorf

1.BSC Nordheide

SK Ohlendorf

SK Ohlendorf

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.11

BMTV

HBG

HBG

SV Posthausen
HBG

HBG

JSC Ratzeburg

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.20
HBG
SV Unterstedt
SV Unterstedt
SK Tespe
SV Borchel
HBG
1.BSC Nordheide
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.21

WSG Salzwedel
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.22

BS Schwerte
Bad Oldesloer Bogensport

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.24
SK Tespe
SV Unterstedt
Ahrensburger Schiitzengilde
SpO Kennziffer:
1.BSC Nordheide
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.30
SV Unterstedt
SV Unterstedt
HBG
1.BSC Nordheide

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.42

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
SV Dauelsen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.43

BEE

D1
317
319
306
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290
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D1
260
264
207
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D1
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D1
266
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21
309
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308
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229
171
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21
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256
227
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204
112

D2
303

D2
299
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D2
332
331
1

D2
216

D2
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238
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D2
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324
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Total
516
491

428

220
47

Total
504

Total
607

Total
661
659
385

Total
469

Total
531
513
472
441

Total
665



1. 6B

Voss,Vivien

Altersklasse

4B
11A
10A
14D
16A
198
18C
178
21A
. 21D
. 2A
. 8C
. 23A
. 14B
. 3A
. 9C
. 9D
18. 11D
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Kniippel,Heiko
Wollny,Erwin
Raschdorf,Axel
Koss,Rick
Semke,Manfred
Brase,Hermann
Kohl,Jiirgen
Raupach,Friedhelm
Schneider,Jirgen
Gottschalk,Sven
Schwarz,Horst
Jager,Holger

Lott Jens
Schroder,Jens
Romatowski,Sven
Loffler,Olaf
Lang,Hans Jiirgen
Butzek,Harald

Damen Altersklasse

2C

19C
2B

20B
18B
12A
13C
168
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Rdbisch,Annedore
Schneider-Burns, Jutta
Witt,Evelyn
Schneider,Uschi
Brase,Ursel
Biinning,Sabine
Gébler,Regina
Jaster,Regina

Seniorenklasse

20A
21B
20C
10C
15C
12D
18A
13A
11B
. 12B
. 19A
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Eckers,Lorenz
Ohlerich,Klaus
Niedermeyer,Jirgen
Walter-Saal,Hermann
Dewenter,Joachim
Gohrke,Hans Heinrich
Klassen,Harald
Wambach,Herbert
Schaefer,Ingo
Prange,Peter
Lindner,Roland

Damen Seniorenklasse

1. 14C
2. 5C

Stegemann, Brigitte
Lange,Ingeborg

Schiitzenklasse Comp.

8B
6C
2D
5B
D
7A
7C
3C
1D
3D
. 1A
. 2A
. 4B
14. 4D
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Golygowski,Marcin
Knechtel,Kai
Harmdorf, Sebastian
Pflug,Sascha
Franzen,Andreas
Hornung,Henrik
Enders,Michael
Leuschner,Marc
Tiedtke,Falk
Karl,Danny
Baden,Mathias
Bethe,Stefan
Stegemann,Christian
Giinther,Andreas

Damenklasse Comp.

1C
6B
2B
3B
4A
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Karl, Angelika
Kothe,Martina
Gebers,Andrea
Jens,Jessica
Klilper,Astrid

Jugendklasse Comp.

1. 2D

Druwe,Marius

Altersklasse Comp.

HBG

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.50

1.BSC Nordheide

SV Posthausen

SV Posthausen
BSG-Osterholz-Scharmbeck
BSG-Osterholz-Scharmbeck
SV Jeersdorf

SK Ohlendorf

SV Jeersdorf

SV Jeersdorf

SV Jeersdorf

FC Union Eckel

SV Borchel

BS Schwerte

SK Tespe

Geesthachter SG

SV Borchel

SV Posthausen

Bergedorfer SG

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.51

SV 2000 Diedrichshagen
Sagitto Delmenhorst
1.BSC Nordheide

SV Jeersdorf

SV Jeersdorf

SV Posthausen
Bergedorfer SG

SK Ohlendorf

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.60

1.BSC Nordheide
SV Stade

SV Stade

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport
SK Tespe

BS Gerdau

HBG

SV Posthausen
SV Hausbruch
SV Hausbruch
SK Ohlendorf

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.61

FBC-Hamburg
SV Neu Wulmstorf

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.10

AZS Surma Poznan

BS Gerdau

SV Rethwisch

SV Querum
FBC-Hamburg

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport
SV Bargteheide

SV Rethwisch

HBG

Ahrenshurger SG

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
SV Oyten
FBC-Hamburg

VFL Fredenbeck

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.11

Ahrensburger SG
FBC-Hamburg

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
Ahrenshurger SG

SV Hausbruch

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.30

Geesthachter SG

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.50

219

BERER

3%

32%6
321
319
324
323
317
310
32
320
309
281

D1

308
304
308
213
291
212
234
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D1
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D1
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358
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34
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D1
352
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319

D1
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D4 Total
0 565
0 430

D4 Total
0 694



3A  Adler,Frank

5A  Iggena,Hans Hermann
1B Biinning,Cord

18D  Timmermann,H. Wilhelm
1C  Peters,Michael

8A  Schuster,Kay

7B von Ronn,Jirgen

6A  Pflug,Manfred
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Seniorenklasse Comp.

5C  Sendrowski,Bruno
1D  Beimel,Uwe

4C  Bettin,Heinz

6D  Petersdorf,Wemer
5D  Hall,Hans

2C  Hummel,Fridolin
1A SchumannKlaus
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S.chiilerklasse
1. 13A  Mathies,Timo
Jl'Jgendkl. Blankbogen
1. 9D  Hornung,Henrik

Altersklasse Blankbogen

1. 23D Tellez,Cesar

JSC Ratzeburg
BSG-Osterholz-Scharmbeck
SV Oyten

TSV Holm

SV Posthausen

SV Dauelsen

Wischhafen SV

SV Jeersdorf

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.60
SV Hausbruch
SV Hausbruch
SK Tespe
SV Hausbruch
VFL Fredenbeck
SV Hausbruch
FC Union Eckel

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.21
HSV Stockte

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.30
Bad Oldesloer Bogensport

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.50

1.BSC Nordheide

5. ARRIVO - CUP 2010 in Buchholz

1. BSC Nordheide

Kakenstorfer SV
.27. und 28.Marz 2010

Mannschaft :

1. BSG- Osterholz-Scharmbeck

2. SV Posthausen

3. SV Dauelsen

4. Bad Oldesloer Bogensport

5. HBG

6. SV Jeersdorf

7. SK Tespe

8. 1.BSC Nordheide

9. FBC-Hamburg

10. SV Jeersdorf

Schiitzenklasse

5A lggena,Hans Hermann
14D Koss,Rick
15A Iggena,Jan

1C Peters,Michael

11A  Wollny,Erwin
10A  Raschdorf,Axel
22A  Keib,Heiko

8A Schuster,Kay
5D Kahle-Geist,Gerrit

7A Hornung,Henrik
9D Hornung,Henrik
10C Walter-Saal,Hermann

1D Tiedtke,Falk
3C Rohmann,Thorsten
9A Akcakaya,Cicek

16C Witt,Thomas
19B Brase,Hermann
17B  Raupach,Friedhelm

4C Bettin,Heinz
12C Beering,Mark
14B  Schroder,Jens

4B Knulppel,Heiko
20A  Eckers,Lorenz
3B Rauther,Axel

7D Franzen,Andreas
19C Schneider-Burns, Jutta
14C Stegemann,Brigitte

21A
21D
20B

Schneider,Jirgen
Gottschalk,Sven
Schneider,Uschi

D1
34
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328

323
318
301

D1
272

D1
319

D1
152

709
677
673

685
681
677

692
684
648

707
638
638

705
641
629

670
651
646

663
661
634

683
655
609

707
622
565

643
642
583

D2 D3
356
352

355

349

337
314

O 0O 0o o0 oo oo

D2 D3
31

0

0
33% 0
324 0
327 0
322 0
305 0

D2 D3
319 0

D2 D3
144 0

2059
2043
2024
1983
1975
1967
1958
1947
1894

1868

D4 Total
0 710
0 709
0 692
0 690
0 685
0 684
0 680
0 618
D4 Total
0 664
0 664
0 663
0 656
0 650
0 640
0 606
D4 Total
0 572
D4 Total
0 6338
D4 Total
0 2%



